Member No	
Card	
Patch	



California Wreck Divers, Inc. P.O. Box 3042, Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

Application for:

□ Membership Renewal (E-mailed Porthole) \$25*

□ Membership Renewal (US mailed Porthole) \$35

□ New Associate Membership (E-mailed Porthole) \$30*

- □ New Associate Membership (US mailed Porthole) \$40
- □ *Porthole* Subscription \$20

□ Participation in Underwater Activities

Name	Phone ()
Address	
City State	Zip
Occupation	_ Employer

E-mail Address* (Required for electronic Porthole).

I understand that in order to participate in underwater activities with the California Wreck Divers, Inc. I must be a certified scuba diver and agree not to participate in any dive for which I am not qualified. I also understand that scuba diving is a potentially dangerous endeavor and that the California Wreck Divers, Inc. provides no diving supervision or support. I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the California Wreck Divers, Inc., its members, officers, contractors and assigns for any and all liability for personal or property injury or death occurring during, or in transit to any California Wreck Divers, Inc. activities.

I further understand that the California Wreck Divers, Inc.'s purpose is to explore and share maritime history. I understand that it is my responsibility to be aware of all applicable laws and regulations governing shipwrecks and underwater artifacts and that I accept full responsibility for compliance with such laws and regulations. I certify that my association with the California Wreck Divers, Inc. is purely recreational and that I have no hostile or ulterior motives for my involvement with its activities.

Signature	Date
Certifying Agency & Number	

Please notify us immediately of any address changes. All returned newsletter subscriptions are automatically cancelled.